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Forename

Denise
Saroj B

Yogesh

Gordon F

OmP
Ernest A
SM
Earle

Donald

Lorraine

Surname

Acton
Anand

Chandra

Day

Goel
Gunton
Keen
Kenton
Litherland

Mannings

Left Company

18-Jun-06
30-Jun-06

31-Oct-91
31-May-94

31-Jan-82
30-Apr-82
31-Jan-75
31-Dec-97
31-Mar-88

08-Aug-13
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Age

75

72

79

91

89

95

7

86

95

62

Service (years)

27

31

15

24

15

21

12

24

29

13

Job Role

Admin A Grd. Eng.
Im Management

Ground Services

Eng Craft

Ground Services
Eng+ Supp Supvr
Clerical
Ground Svs Cat/Hndlg
Administrative

Cabin Crew Eurofleet
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Forename

Christine E
Charmaine M

William M

Maurice K

James C
Peter G
Austin F
Allan Winston
Stephen

Ann

Surname

Maynard
Peters

Rowan

Amos

Ault
Ball
Bracey
Brooks

Coffey

Commins

Left Company

29-Feb-00
31-Dec-97

30-Apr-91
30-Jul-86

31-Mar-94
18-Jan-85
30-Nov-81
19-Nov-03
31-Dec-15

31-Mar-18
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Age

75

79

85

97

92

90

95

T

70

65

Service (years)

31

12

22

17

25

33

26

46

38

Job Role

Admin A Grades
Admin A Grades

Ground Services

Gen + Mtce Heli

Admin A Grades
Administrative
Administrative

Ground Aircraft Svs
Admin Perf Pay Grd

Admin A Grades
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Forename

Pamela
Michael F

Robena

David

Irmgard EL

George Ritchie

NadineV
Betty A
Lilian A

Leslie E

Surname

Cooper
Fernee

Khan

Moule

Rathbone
Ross
Scaife
Sheldrake
Sinclair

Taphouse

Left Company

31-Jul-98
30-Mar-02

06-Apr-95
31-Aug-09

30-Sep-83
30-Jun-86
31-Jan-79
02-Nov-84
14-Jan-77

31-Aug-91
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Age

70

7

58

67

95

95

92

91

99

91

Service (years)

24

15

38

14

27

23

11

Job Role

Cabin Crew Mainline
Flight Crew Bagshol

Ground Services

Eng Craft

Clerical
Tech Eng
Clerical
Clerical
Craft Bargain Unit

Eng Craft
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' Forename Surname Left Company Age Service (years) Job Role
m Alison Thomas 30-Nov-09 51 14 Cabin Crew Mainline
(Y — Elizabeth Varney 31-May-88 91 12 Ground Services
AN
h (@) David J Wallington 31-Jul-91 84 24 Ground Services
AN
qh) John Terry Myles 31-Mar-98 75 22 Eng Craft Prop
e
I ' E EricE Parker 31-May-96 ) 27 Eng Craft
o
: > Harold James Smallwood 31-Jan-96 90 40 Eng Craft
®)
Z Christopher B Smith 31-Mar-06 80 32 Admin World Cargo
m Edward S Walker 10-Jul-03 79 13 Eng Craft
m David J Wallington 31-Jan-03 83 35 Eng Craft
a Geoffrey A Weeks 31-Mar-88 79 11 Admin A Grades
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' Forename Surname Left Company Age Service (years) Job Role
m Philip Barker 31-Mar-18 66 46 Locally Engaged Appg
(Y — Christopher Bell 29-Jun-05 65 21 Im Management
AN :
(@) Audrey G Calder 05-Jun-61 93 12 Clerical
AN
qh) Lawrence S Cooke 31-Oct-97 68 12 Ground Services
e
I ' E James H Creith 31-Dec-97 83 35 Cabin Crew Mainline
o
: > JHE Cuthbert 30-Apr-73 79 7 Rep Or Ireland
®)
Z Kenneth C Dobell 30-Sep-83 75 14 Administrative
m Clifford J Foster 30-Sep-99 74 17 Admin Worl Cargo S/D
m Brian Gosling 31-May-11 70 32 Admin A Grd. Eng.
a Peter J Haynes 30-Jun-01 85 22 Ground Aircraft Svs
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' Forename Surname Left Company Age Service (years) Job Role
m Christopher A Lankey 17-Jul-00 72 30 Pilot
ONN _ Geoffrey H Northmore 28-Jun-86 89 27 Pilot Officers
AN
h (@) Daire O'Gallachoir 31-Mar-18 61 20 Admin A Grd. Eng.
Q\|
GL) Zafar Qureshi 04-Apr-03 78 25 Admin A Grades
e
I ' E Aubrey Sanderson 30-Jun-94 84 12 Technical Mgs
)
: > Albert C Weeks 31-Dec-82 93 13 Craft Bargain Unit
®)
Z Brian E Aylott 31-Jan-98 78 33 Eng Non Craft Stores
m Geoffrey G Beale 31-Oct-97 83 30 Technical Mgs
m Robert C Brown 30-Apr-91 88 35 Eng Support Mgmt
a Marion R Buksh 22-Apr-89 66 10 Admin A Grades
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Forename Surname Left Company Age Service (years) Job Role
Michael J Cooper 31-Mar-98 85 28 Eng Craft Prop
— DavidD Denby-Smith 30-Apr-81 91 23 Engineer Officers
(@) William Ellis 31-Mar-15 70 26 Technical Mgs
AN
qh) Colette Guillochon 31-Mar-88 72 14 Administrative
e
E Alan Joyce 16-Oct-07 69 33 Cabin Crew Mainline
o
> JohnF Roach 12-Apr-91 86 30 Cabin Crew Mainline
®)
Z David JC Shepperd 30-May-99 77 32 Pilot
Geraldine BB Taylor 31-May-00 72 25 Admin A Grades
Robert Williams 31-Mar-07 73 23 Admin A Grades
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